SGM42406
38V, 8-Channel Serial
Interface Low-side Driver IC
FEBRUARY2024– REV.A.3 SG Micro Corp
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM42406 consists of 8 identical low-side drivers
with series protection functions. The device integrates

FEBRUARY 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM42406A
(Active-High)
TSSOP-16 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42406AYTS16G/TR
SGMMCV
YTS16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
TSSOP-16
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42406AYPTS16G/TR
SGMMCW
YPTS16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
SGM42406B
(Active-Low)
TSSOP-16 -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42406BYTS16G/TR
SGMMCX
YTS16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000
TSSOP-16
(Exposed Pad) -40℃ to +85℃ SGM42406BYPTS16G/TR
SGMMCY
YPTS16
XXXXX
Tape and Reel, 4000